
8-2

 

Wo (pc)

8-3

 

Wo (pc)

8-0

 

8-1

 

8-2

8-0

 

8-1

8-2

 

6-4; 6-1

6-4; 6-2

 

6-1; 6-3 

 

8-4 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Boys' 7th-8th Grade 1. Riley,Cole - St. Alo...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Abbott,Ben - Sacred ...      
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee: 3. Moreman,Chase - St. ...      
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/20184. Ruppe,Joseph - Sacre...     
  Winner:Carr, Jonah - Margaret Mary

Round of 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Playoff 

 

 

  

 

 

1  Riley, Cole - St. Aloysius PWV(1)Louisville,KY

2  Bye

3  Roberts, Max - Sacred Heart Louisville,KY

4  Recktenwald, Andy - St. Albert Louisville,KY

5  Moreman, Chase - St. James Etown(3)Elizabethtown,KY

6  Brewer, Conner - St. Michael Louisville,KY

7  Miller, Vincent - Ascension Louisville,KY

8  Daniel, Charles - Sacred Heart Louisville,KY

9  Carr, Jonah - Margaret Mary Louisville,KY

10  Mateja, Paul - Holy Spirit Louisville,KY

11  Gross, Zack - Ascension Louisville,KY

12  Ruppe, Joseph - Sacred Heart(4)Louisville,KY

13  Oakley, Duffy - Notre Dame Louisville,KY

14  Bayers, Nolan - St. Agnes Louisville,KY

15  Bye

16  Abbott, Ben - Sacred Heart(2) Louisville,KY

Riley,Cole - St. Aloysius PWV(1) 

Roberts,Max - Sacred Heart 

Moreman,Chase - St. James Etown(3) 

Daniel,Charles - Sacred Heart 

Carr,Jonah - Margaret Mary 

Ruppe,Joseph - Sacred Heart(4) 

Oakley,Duffy - Notre Dame 

Abbott,Ben - Sacred Heart(2) 

Riley,Cole - St. Aloysius PWV(1) 

Moreman,Chase - St. James Etown(3) 

Carr,Jonah - Margaret Mary 

Abbott,Ben - Sacred Heart(2) 

Riley,Cole - St. Aloysius PWV(1) 

Carr,Jonah - Margaret Mary 

Carr,Jonah - Margaret Mary 

Moreman,Chase - St. James Etown(3) 

Abbott,Ben - Sacred Heart(2) 

Abbott,Ben - Sacred Heart(2) 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature

Page 1 of 8 Report Date: Wednesday, June 13, 2018
Report Time: 09:50 AM



1-2 

3-4

5-6 

7-8

9-10 

11-12

13-14 

15-16

13-16

Wo (pc) 

9-12

Wo (pc) 

5-8

1-4

8-6

8-0

 

Wo (pc)

8-0

 

8-2

8-0

 

9-7 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Boys' 7th-8th Grade Consolation1. Riley,Cole - St. Alo...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Abbott,Ben - Sacred ...      
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee: 3. Moreman,Chase - St. ...      
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/2018 4. Ruppe,Joseph - Sacre...     
  Winner:Carr, Jonah - Margaret Mary

Quarterfinal Qualifier 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bye

Recktenwald,Andy - St. Albert 

Brewer,Conner - St. Michael 

Miller,Vincent - Ascension 

Mateja,Paul - Holy Spirit 

Gross,Zack - Ascension 

Bayers,Nolan - St. Agnes 

Bye

Recktenwald,Andy - St. Albert 

Oakley,Duffy - Notre Dame 

Miller,Vincent - Ascension 

Ruppe,Joseph - Sacred Heart(4) 

Gross,Zack - Ascension 

Daniel,Charles - Sacred Heart 

Bayers,Nolan - St. Agnes 

Roberts,Max - Sacred Heart 

Recktenwald,Andy - St. Albert 

Ruppe,Joseph - Sacred Heart(4) 

Daniel,Charles - Sacred Heart 

Roberts,Max - Sacred Heart 

Ruppe,Joseph - Sacred Heart(4) 

Roberts,Max - Sacred Heart 

Ruppe,Joseph - Sacred Heart(4) 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature
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Wo (pc)

 

8-2

Wo (pc)

 

8-4

8-0

 

Wo (pc)

 

8-1

8-0

 

8-0

Wo (pc)

 

6-7; 6-3; 1-0

6-0; 6-0

 

6-3; 6-1 

 

8-0 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Boys' 5th-6th Grade 1. Hagan,Landon - St. J...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Bush,Walker - Holy T...      
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee: 3. Baldwin,Mason - St. ...      
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/20184. Alphenaar,Dylan - Sa...     
  Winner:Baldwin, Mason - St. James Etown

Round of 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Playoff 

 

 

  

 

 

1  Hagan, Landon - St. James Etown(1)Elizabethtown,KY

2  Bye

3  Hill, James - Sacred Heart Louisville,KY

4  Bradford, Eric - St. Gabriel Louisville,KY

5  Alphenaar, Dylan - Sacred Heart(4)Prospect,KY

6  Koch, Hayden - St. Joseph Bardstown,KY

7  Cottrell, Avery - St. Aloysius PWVLouisville,KY

8  Allgeier, Killian - St. Patrick Louisville,KY

9  Furlong, Cooper - St. Patrick Louisville,KY

10  Dwyer, Colin - Ascension Louisville,KY

11  Lynn, Matthew - Sacred Heart Louisville,KY

12  Baldwin, Mason - St. James Etown(3)Elizabethtown,KY

13  Caswell, Andrew - St. Gabriel Louisville,KY

14  Deitz, Hayden - St. Aloysius PWVLouisville,KY

15  Bye

16  Bush, Walker - Holy Trinity(2) Louisville,KY

Hagan,Landon - St. James Etown(1) 

Hill,James - Sacred Heart 

Alphenaar,Dylan - Sacred Heart(4) 

Allgeier,Killian - St. Patrick 

Furlong,Cooper - St. Patrick 

Baldwin,Mason - St. James Etown(3) 

Deitz,Hayden - St. Aloysius PWV 

Bush,Walker - Holy Trinity(2) 

Hagan,Landon - St. James Etown(1) 

Alphenaar,Dylan - Sacred Heart(4) 

Baldwin,Mason - St. James Etown(3) 

Deitz,Hayden - St. Aloysius PWV 

Alphenaar,Dylan - Sacred Heart(4) 

Baldwin,Mason - St. James Etown(3) 

Baldwin,Mason - St. James Etown(3) 

Hagan,Landon - St. James Etown(1) 

Deitz,Hayden - St. Aloysius PWV 

Hagan,Landon - St. James Etown(1) 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature
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1-2 

3-4

5-6 

7-8

9-10 

11-12

13-14 

15-16

13-16

Wo (pc) 

9-12

8-1 

5-8

1-4

Wo (pc)

Wo (pc)

 

8-4

Wo (pc)

 

Wo (pc)

8-2

 

8-6 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Boys' 5th-6th Grade Consolation1. Hagan,Landon - St. J...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Bush,Walker - Holy T...      
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee: 3. Baldwin,Mason - St. ...      
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/2018 4. Alphenaar,Dylan - Sa...     
  Winner:Baldwin, Mason - St. James Etown

Quarterfinal Qualifier 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bye

Bradford,Eric - St. Gabriel 

Koch,Hayden - St. Joseph 

Cottrell,Avery - St. Aloysius PWV 

Dwyer,Colin - Ascension 

Lynn,Matthew - Sacred Heart 

Caswell,Andrew - St. Gabriel 

Bye

Bradford,Eric - St. Gabriel 

Bush,Walker - Holy Trinity(2) 

Koch,Hayden - St. Joseph 

Furlong,Cooper - St. Patrick 

Lynn,Matthew - Sacred Heart 

Allgeier,Killian - St. Patrick 

Caswell,Andrew - St. Gabriel 

Hill,James - Sacred Heart 

Bush,Walker - Holy Trinity(2) 

Koch,Hayden - St. Joseph 

Allgeier,Killian - St. Patrick 

Hill,James - Sacred Heart 

Koch,Hayden - St. Joseph 

Allgeier,Killian - St. Patrick 

Koch,Hayden - St. Joseph 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature

Page 4 of 8 Report Date: Wednesday, June 13, 2018
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8-0

 

8-0

Wo (pc)

 

8-1

8-0

 

8-2

8-0

 

8-3

8-5

 

8-4

8-0

 

7-6; 4-6; 1-0

6-3; 6-3

 

6-4; 2-6; 1-0 

 

8-6 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Girls' 7th-8th Grade 1. Elliott,Caroline - S...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Garris,Jai - St. Jam...      
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee: 3. Redford,Emmi - St. J...      
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/20184. Stevenson,Madeline -...      
  Winner:Garris, Jai - St. James Etown

Round of 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Playoff 

 

 

  

 

 

1  Elliott, Caroline - Sacred Heart(1)Louisville,KY

2  Bye

3  McKenzie, Morgan - St. Agnes Louisville,KY

4  Gomez, Paola - St. James EtownElizabethtown,KY

5  Redford, Emmi - St. James Etown(3)Radcliff,KY

6  Gross, Natalie - Ascension Goshen,KY

7  Campbell, Stella - Holy Spirit Louisville,KY

8  Anderson, Ellie - Our Lady of LourdesLouisville,KY

9  Jent, Kassidy - St. James EtownRineyville,KY

10  Mayer, Lillie Grace - Holy Spirit Louisville,KY

11  Plymale, Julia - Holy Spirit Louisville,KY

12  Stevenson, Madeline - St. James Etown(4)Elizabethtown,KY

13  Thompson, Ellena - St. James EtownHodgenville,KY

14  Parrill, Tricia - Margaret Mary Louisville,KY

15  Bohnert, Riley - Sacred Heart Louisville,,KY

16  Garris, Jai - St. James Etown(2)Elizabethtown,KY

Elliott,Caroline - Sacred Heart(1) 

McKenzie,Morgan - St. Agnes 

Redford,Emmi - St. James Etown(3) 

Campbell,Stella - Holy Spirit 

Mayer,Lillie Grace - Holy Spirit 

Stevenson,Madeline - St. James Etown(4) 

Thompson,Ellena - St. James Etown 

Garris,Jai - St. James Etown(2) 

Elliott,Caroline - Sacred Heart(1) 

Redford,Emmi - St. James Etown(3) 

Stevenson,Madeline - St. James Etown(4) 

Garris,Jai - St. James Etown(2) 

Elliott,Caroline - Sacred Heart(1) 

Garris,Jai - St. James Etown(2) 

Garris,Jai - St. James Etown(2) 

Redford,Emmi - St. James Etown(3) 

Stevenson,Madeline - St. James Etown(4) 

Redford,Emmi - St. James Etown(3) 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature
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Report Time: 09:50 AM



1-2 

3-4

5-6 

7-8

9-10 

11-12

13-14 

15-16

13-16

Wo (pc) 

9-12

8-6 

5-8

8-3 

1-4

8-2

Wo (pc)

 

8-0

8-3

 

8-4

8-1

 

8-1 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Girls' 7th-8th Grade Consolation1. Elliott,Caroline - S...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Garris,Jai - St. Jam...      
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee: 3. Redford,Emmi - St. J...      
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/2018 4. Stevenson,Madeline -...      
  Winner:Garris, Jai - St. James Etown

Quarterfinal Qualifier 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bye

Gomez,Paola - St. James Etown 

Gross,Natalie - Ascension 

Anderson,Ellie - Our Lady of Lourdes 

Jent,Kassidy - St. James Etown 

Plymale,Julia - Holy Spirit 

Parrill,Tricia - Margaret Mary 

Bohnert,Riley - Sacred Heart 

Gomez,Paola - St. James Etown 

Thompson,Ellena - St. James Etown 

Gross,Natalie - Ascension 

Mayer,Lillie Grace - Holy Spirit 

Jent,Kassidy - St. James Etown 

Campbell,Stella - Holy Spirit 

Bohnert,Riley - Sacred Heart 

McKenzie,Morgan - St. Agnes 

Thompson,Ellena - St. James Etown 

Mayer,Lillie Grace - Holy Spirit 

Campbell,Stella - Holy Spirit 

Bohnert,Riley - Sacred Heart 

Thompson,Ellena - St. James Etown 

Campbell,Stella - Holy Spirit 

Campbell,Stella - Holy Spirit 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature
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8-0

 

Wo (pc)

 

8-5

 

 

8-1

8-0

 

8-0

8-2

 

6-1; 6-2

6-1; 4-6; 1-0

 

6-2; 6-0 

 

8-6 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Girls' 5th-6th Grade 1. Littlefield,Addison ...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sa...     
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee:        
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/2018       
  Winner:Littlefield, Addison - St. Gabriel

Round of 16 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Playoff 

 

 

  

 

 

1  Littlefield, Addison - St. Gabriel(1)Louisville,KY

2  Bye

3  Moreman, Reese - St. James EtownElizabethtown,KY

4  Wagner, Madison - AscensionGreencastle,IN

5  Gross, Izzy - Ascension Louisville,KY

6  Bye

7  O'Bryan, Olivia - Our Lady of LourdesLouisville,KY

8  Parkl, Ashley - Sacred Heart Lexington,KY

9  Rudolph, Natalie - Holy Spirit Louisville,KY

10  Cronan, Sloane - Sacred Heart Louisville,KY

11  Bye

12  Papalardo, Felice - Ascension Louisville,KY

13  Bye

14  Riney, Erin - St. James Etown Rineyville,KY

15  Bye

16  Ruppe, Elizabeth - Sacred Heart(2)Louisville,KY

Littlefield,Addison - St. Gabriel(1) 

Moreman,Reese - St. James Etown 

Gross,Izzy - Ascension 

Parkl,Ashley - Sacred Heart 

Rudolph,Natalie - Holy Spirit 

Papalardo,Felice - Ascension 

Riney,Erin - St. James Etown 

Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sacred Heart(2) 

Littlefield,Addison - St. Gabriel(1) 

Parkl,Ashley - Sacred Heart 

Rudolph,Natalie - Holy Spirit 

Riney,Erin - St. James Etown 

Littlefield,Addison - St. Gabriel(1) 

Riney,Erin - St. James Etown 

Littlefield,Addison - St. Gabriel(1) 

Parkl,Ashley - Sacred Heart 

Rudolph,Natalie - Holy Spirit 

Rudolph,Natalie - Holy Spirit 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature
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Report Time: 09:50 AM



1-2 

3-4

5-6 

7-8

9-10 

11-12

13-14 

15-16

13-16

9-12

5-8

1-4

Wo (pc)

Wo (pc)

 

Wo (pc)

 

8-0

8-6

 

8-1 

 

 

2018 CSAA Closed Championships-- KY Level 6 Seeded Players
Kentucky Tennis Association, Inc.Girls' 5th-6th Grade Consolation1. Littlefield,Addison ...      
City/State:Louisville, KY Section: Southern 2. Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sa...     
Director:xxxBryan xxxHash Referee:        
Phone:502-491-1290 Date:06/11/2018 - 06/13/2018        
  Winner:Littlefield, Addison - St. Gabriel

Quarterfinal Qualifier 

 

 

 

 

Quarterfinal Round 

 

 

 

 

 

Semifinal Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Final Round 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bye

Wagner,Madison - Ascension 

Bye

O'Bryan,Olivia - Our Lady of Lourdes 

Cronan,Sloane - Sacred Heart 

Bye

Bye

Bye

Wagner,Madison - Ascension 

Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sacred Heart(2) 

O'Bryan,Olivia - Our Lady of Lourdes 

Papalardo,Felice - Ascension 

Cronan,Sloane - Sacred Heart 

Gross,Izzy - Ascension 

Bye

Moreman,Reese - St. James Etown 

Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sacred Heart(2) 

Papalardo,Felice - Ascension 

Cronan,Sloane - Sacred Heart 

Moreman,Reese - St. James Etown 

Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sacred Heart(2) 

Moreman,Reese - St. James Etown 

Ruppe,Elizabeth - Sacred Heart(2) 

USTA Tournament Data Manager Referee's Signature
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